Sensepoint RFD
A flammable gas transmitter for
use with catalytic gas sensors,
certified for use in potentially
explosive atmospheres
Sensepoint RFD (Remote Flammable
Detector) is available for the detection of
flammable gases (0-20% or 0-100% LEL)

For specification of compatible sensors refer to their individual manuals.
Technical Summary
Ordering Information
Sensepoint RFD Transmitter (includes mounting bracket, Allen key, IR hand-held remote interface and manual)
SPRFDADX	 Sensepoint	RFD	0-20%LEL/0-100%LEL	approved	to	ATEX	standards
SPRFDUDX	 Sensepoint	RFD	0-20%LEL/0-100%LEL	approved	to	UL	standards
Detectors
0-100%LEL Version Sensors
00705-A-1733	 705	Flammable	Sensor	–	0-100%LEL-	Aluminum	–	3/4NPT-	UL
2106B1200	 Sensepoint	Flammable	Sensor-	0-100%LEL-	Stainless	Steel-	M20-	ATEX
2106B1204	 Sensepoint	Flammable	Sensor-	0-100%LEL-	Stainless	Steel-	3/4NPT-	ATEX
00705-A-1735	 705	High	Temperature	Flammable	Sensor-	0-20%LEL	or	0-100%LEL-		Aluminum-	3/4NPT-	UL
2106B2310	 Sensepoint	High	Temperature	Flammable	Sensor-	0-20%	or	0-100%LEL-	Stainless	Steel-	M20-	ATEX
2106B2312	 Sensepoint	High	Temperature	Flammable	Sensor-	0-20%LEL	0-100%LEL-	Stainless	Steel-	3/4NPT-	ATEX
0-20%LEL Version Sensors
2106B2310	 Sensepoint	High	Temperature	Flammable	Sensor-	0-20%LEL	or	0-100%LEL-	Stainless	Steel-	M20-	ATEX
2106B2312	 Sensepoint	High	Temperature	Flammable	Sensor-	0-20%LEL	or	0-100%LEL-	Stainless	Steel-	3/4NPT-	ATEX
00705-A-1735	 705	High	Temperature	Flammable	Sensor-	0-20%LEL	or	0-100%LEL-		Aluminum-	3/4NPT-	UL